
FSU WOMEN'S SWIMMING & DIVING - FINAL SCORE
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Florida State 202

Florida Southern Col 47
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Florida Southern Col 58
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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:42.89
Herbet, Jaden H SR Huggins, Maddy E JR
Halden, Jenny SR Banks, Gabrianna C SR

26.95 28.26 23.4824.20
DFSU-FL2 1:45.36

Bird, Jenny M JR Jernstedt, Edith M JR
Dicks, Alexandra E JR Arnold, Brooke E JR

26.51 29.23 24.1325.49
BFSU-FL3 x1:45.70

Bishop, Mabry T SO Moran, Rachel K JR
Freeman, Sophie A SO Hinnerichs, Reese

27.08 29.97 24.2024.45
AUWF-SE4 1:48.56

Imboden, Nina S SO Bogdanova, Lutnya U SO
O'Connell, Emily C SR Patterson, Aimee S SR

27.99 31.35 23.9225.30
AUNFL-FL5 1:48.73

Loomis, Amanda E FR Kirby, Ashley D FR
Daley, Kayla A FR Torres, Victoria C SO

28.85 29.64 24.3625.88
BUWF-SE6 1:48.93

Gotaas, Gigi G SO Puckett, Mikayla C SR
Lewis, Sydney C FR Kendzior, So ia SO

28.35 30.58 24.7825.22
CFSU-FL7 x1:49.63

Peterson, Natalie SR Boals, Sydney E JR
Ottavianelli, Arianna N JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E JR

28.04 31.04 24.4226.13
AFSC-FL8 1:49.88

Michalek, Teagan M SR Pelletier, Alizee J JR
Sikes, Elizabeth G SO Hoffmann, Jazzy S SR

28.34 30.66 24.5626.32
BUNFL-FL9 1:50.99

Jensen, Allea G SO Boreham, Brianna K JR
McCormick, Riley E FR Kephart, Ashley E SR

28.74 31.50 24.0826.67
CUWF-SE10 x1:53.94

Ewald, Amber L SO Rothfuss, Ellie M SO
Dawson, Sydney A SO Herron, Laci A SO

30.22 31.63 25.2626.83
BFSC-FL11 1:54.13

Leaper, Kelsey J FR Brennan, Brooke A SR
Brinton, Allie S SR Reid, Phoebe G SO

29.67 31.90 25.5627.00
CFSC-FL12 x1:54.58

Bogdanova, Anya I JR Voroshazy, Vanda JR
Davis, Janie E JR Sammons, Emma L SO

29.08 31.99 26.0927.42
DUWF-SE13 x1:55.15

Stevenson, Keely Q JR Lypko, Sara E FR
Hartis, Sydney A JR Johnston, Tori R SO

29.54 33.08 25.8226.71
CUNFL-FL14 x1:56.21

Larrimore, Allie E JR Loving, Kylie R SO
Chang, Ella-Claire G JR Reynolds, Madison J JR

29.36 32.21 26.8527.79

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:30.52
Iverson, Mathew Baravelli, Tommaso SO
Varjasi, Peter 5Y Keblys, Jokubas JR

23.39 25.34 20.2421.55
AFSC-FL2 1:30.62

Wilson, Brandon E JR Mueller, Ludwig SR
Viallon, Nino SO Micallef, Kyle M SR

23.09 25.88 19.6022.05
BFSU-FL3 1:31.93

Cecchi, Nico
Bork, Sam R SO Koziol, Matt

23.74 25.33 21.1121.75
DFSU-FL4 x1:31.95

Rich, Andrew Hammond, Brennan C 5Y
Stokvis, Jack Covington, Rian J SO

22.85 25.94 20.7622.40
CFSU-FL5 x1:32.21

Miller, Dominic G JR Groenewold, Calvin G SR
Butters, Eli B JR Olsson, Gustav

23.92 25.59 20.3222.38
BFSC-FL6 1:35.01

Eriksson, William A SO Oleson, Travis C FR
Lai-Harris, Cameron J SRZeiger, John J JR

24.44 26.78 21.4122.38
CFSC-FL7 x1:38.68

Mitev, Boris SR Peristeridis, Nickolas E SO
Clanton, Tristan S SO Crouse, Quinn A JR

25.52 27.22 22.4523.49
DFSC-FL8 x1:41.41

Blair, Carson J FR Erdley, Shawn M FR
Christman, Walter C FR Whelan, Reese R SO

26.68 28.27 22.5723.89
 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A1 10:09.44
27.25 29.80 30.6830.30
30.73 30.83 30.74 30.80
31.06 31.01 30.75 30.61
30.61 30.72 30.85 31.09
30.55 30.72 31.09 29.25

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S2 10:25.77
28.42 30.68 31.1030.79
31.26 31.32 31.46 31.34
31.46 31.19 31.29 31.31
31.27 31.33 31.81 31.83
32.06 31.93 32.23 31.69

UWF-SE FRMacVane, Riley C3 10:30.61
27.87 30.93 31.3731.16
31.17 31.69 31.16 31.30
31.29 31.60 31.04 32.27
30.84 32.75 32.58 32.36
32.50 32.78 32.58 31.37

UWF-SE FRKlausner, Aubrey H4 10:52.69
28.12 30.95 32.1031.66
32.31 32.55 33.11 32.87
33.26 32.96 33.43 32.84
33.25 33.41 33.17 33.13
33.33 33.68 33.93 32.63

FSC-FL FRSieber, Ella G5 10:56.20
29.64 31.90 32.8932.37
33.12 32.91 33.12 33.15
33.24 33.15 32.82 32.95
33.18 33.21 33.46 33.33
32.91 33.22 33.28 32.35

UNFL-FL JRGnatt, Hannah R6 11:02.45
28.69 31.67 33.2632.31
33.26 32.80 33.03 33.16
33.25 33.61 33.57 34.02
33.78 34.28 34.32 34.35
33.51 33.86 33.67 32.05

UNFL-FL FRMunna, Paige R7 11:05.53
29.19 32.02 33.3733.03
32.79 32.47 33.12 33.16
33.40 33.52 33.27 33.55
34.12 33.94 34.63 34.05
34.24 34.24 34.06 33.36

FSC-FL JRFazzino, Angelina M8 11:16.43
30.27 32.56 33.5733.31
33.50 33.49 33.52 33.65
34.19 33.96 33.71 34.19
34.55 34.57 34.61 34.96
34.72 34.76 34.50 33.84

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRYanchev, Yordan M1 9:27.21
25.68 28.19 28.6228.65
28.40 28.48 28.39 28.31
28.29 28.66 28.49 28.56
28.78 28.56 28.76 28.76
28.78 28.56 28.28 28.01

FSU-FLRowell, Jack2 9:27.67
25.49 27.87 28.4428.22
28.39 28.63 28.48 28.34
28.71 28.71 28.57 28.80
28.75 28.78 29.28 28.93
28.71 28.98 28.32 27.27

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T3 9:43.48
25.85 28.34 29.0928.93
29.06 28.99 29.56 29.74
29.53 29.72 30.16 29.64
29.96 30.09 30.16 30.11
29.89 29.73 29.23 25.70

FSC-FL FRCsicsaky, Peter4 9:43.97
25.77 28.64 28.9428.96
29.16 29.01 29.39 29.49
29.55 29.72 29.58 29.49
29.82 29.97 29.92 29.81
29.93 29.91 29.73 27.18
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

FSC-FL SOWooldridge, Thomas J5 9:50.97
27.10 28.34 29.3528.76
29.51 29.56 29.98 29.83
30.15 30.71 29.76 30.28
29.96 30.35 29.85 29.72
29.77 29.71 29.51 28.77

FSU-FL SOSampson, Riley P6 x10:24.68
26.84 29.91 30.5930.33
30.60 30.80 30.69 30.66
30.98 31.08 31.54 31.91
32.41 32.14 32.34 32.51
32.70 32.80 32.66 31.19

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E1 1:53.50
25.44 28.43 30.1229.51

FSU-FL JRMuzito, Gloria A2 1:53.60
26.26 28.07 30.2429.03

FSU-FL JRArnold, Brooke E3 1:53.77
26.74 29.04 28.6529.34

UNFL-FL SOMutschler, Faith N4 1:54.99
26.85 28.97 29.3929.78

UWF-SE FRMacVane, Riley C5 1:55.02
26.50 29.01 29.3730.14

FSU-FL SRZettle, Ashley E6 x1:55.44
26.88 28.83 29.9429.79

UWF-SE SOKendzior, So ia7 1:56.50
27.66 28.82 29.7930.23

UWF-SE SODillman, Shannah R8 1:58.90
27.66 30.19 30.1330.92

UWF-SE FRPackard, Sam N9 x1:59.18
26.59 29.96 31.8430.79

UNFL-FL JRShaw, Marcia E10 2:00.52
27.82 30.34 31.0431.32

FSC-FL JRVoroshazy, Vanda11 2:00.72
27.61 30.62 31.1131.38

FSC-FL JRBogdanova, Anya I12 2:00.81
27.26 30.50 31.6031.45

FSC-FL JRFazzino, Angelina M13 2:03.07
29.07 30.52 31.7731.71

UNFL-FL SOHorrigan, Aydan L14 2:03.31
29.24 31.47 31.0631.54

UNFL-FL JRGiresi, Bella M15 x2:03.77
27.99 31.59 31.6432.55

FSC-FL FRMcNulty, Casey A16 x2:07.23
28.93 32.05 33.2433.01

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku1 1:38.05
22.99 24.63 25.0925.34

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka2 1:41.53
23.48 25.80 26.4525.80

FSU-FL SRQuirie, David3 1:42.52
23.67 25.76 26.6826.41

FSU-FL SOBaravelli, Tommaso4 x1:44.26
24.20 26.06 27.0226.98

FSC-FL JRWilson, Brandon E5 1:45.54
24.40 26.50 27.2927.35

FSC-FL JRCrouse, Quinn A6 1:45.76
24.32 26.54 27.7627.14

FSC-FL JRFrese, Niko J7 1:49.78
24.44 27.76 29.0228.56

FSC-FL FRMagalhaes, Erick B8 x1:52.65
25.74 28.88 29.0129.02

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M1 56.12
27.13 28.99

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M2 56.22
27.13 29.09

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A3 56.28
27.07 29.21

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Jaden H4 x56.92
27.59 29.33

UWF-SE SOImboden, Nina S5 59.07
28.70 30.37

UWF-SE SRDorr, Brooke E6 59.88
28.61 31.27

UNFL-FL FRLoomis, Amanda E7 1:00.53
29.28 31.25

UWF-SE SOGotaas, Gigi G8 1:00.93
29.53 31.40

FSC-FL SRMichalek, Teagan M9 1:01.23
29.53 31.70

UWF-SE SOSerger, Amanda M10 x1:01.29
29.41 31.88

UNFL-FL SOHill, Kate G11 1:01.95
29.76 32.19

UNFL-FL SOJensen, Allea G12 1:02.91
29.74 33.17

UWF-SE SOEwald, Amber L--- X1:03.16
30.65 32.51

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLRich, Andrew1 48.96
23.94 25.02

FSU-FL JRPavlidi, Arijus2 50.40
23.97 26.43

FSU-FL SOBork, Sam R3 51.34
24.67 26.67

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico4 x51.65
25.02 26.63

FSC-FL SOViallon, Nino5 52.17
25.20 26.97

FSC-FL JRZeiger, John J6 52.58
25.82 26.76

FSC-FL SOEriksson, William A7 52.86
25.00 27.86

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UNFL-FL FRKirby, Ashley D1 1:05.25
31.63 33.62

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K2 1:05.61
31.21 34.40

UWF-SE FRCopland, Olivia A3 1:06.67
31.33 35.34

FSC-FL JRPelletier, Alizee J4 1:07.28
31.37 35.91

UNFL-FL SOHixenbaugh, Ellie M5 1:08.56
32.78 35.78

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E6 1:08.62
31.97 36.65

FSU-FL SOBrzozowski, Julia A7 1:08.69
32.47 36.22

UWF-SE SRPuckett, Mikayla C8 1:08.78
32.46 36.32

UWF-SE SORothfuss, Ellie M9 1:08.92
32.34 36.58

UWF-SE SOBogdanova, Lutnya U10 x1:09.08
32.36 36.72

FSC-FL SOReid, Phoebe G11 1:09.60
32.53 37.07

FSC-FL SRBrennan, Brooke A12 1:09.95
32.68 37.27

UNFL-FL JRBoreham, Brianna K13 1:10.17
32.68 37.49

UNFL-FL SOLoving, Kylie R14 x1:10.75
32.83 37.92

FSU-FL JRJernstedt, Edith M--- NS
 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter1 55.23
25.67 29.56

FSU-FL SOEgri-Martin, Marcos S2 56.67
26.69 29.98

FSU-FL SRGroenewold, Calvin G3 57.18
26.60 30.58

FSC-FL FROleson, Travis C4 57.91
27.35 30.56

FSU-FL 5YHammond, Brennan C5 x58.02
27.18 30.84

FSC-FL SRMueller, Ludwig6 58.30
27.26 31.04

FSC-FL SOPeristeridis, Nickolas E7 58.45
27.37 31.08

FSC-FL SOWhelan, Reese R8 x1:01.03
28.63 32.40

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy E1 2:02.70
27.65 30.80 32.5031.75

FSC-FL SOSikes, Elizabeth G2 2:05.14
28.24 31.41 33.2932.20
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(#11  Women 200 Yard Fly)

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T3 2:05.47
27.41 31.52 33.9132.63

FSC-FL SRBrinton, Allie S4 2:11.02
29.84 33.68 33.4634.04

UWF-SE JRHartis, Sydney A5 2:11.52
29.24 32.91 35.4833.89

UNFL-FL SRCozad, Ashley L6 2:12.72
29.38 33.26 35.7634.32

UNFL-FL JRLarrimore, Allie E7 2:13.24
29.75 33.33 35.6434.52

UNFL-FL FRDaley, Kayla A8 2:13.28
29.31 33.62 34.8735.48

UWF-SE SRO'Connell, Emily C9 2:13.75
29.25 33.54 35.6835.28

FSC-FL JRDavis, Janie E10 2:13.87
30.06 33.73 35.4534.63

UWF-SE JRStevenson, Keely Q11 2:17.29
31.32 34.50 35.9835.49

UNFL-FL SOSwartout, Kelsey E12 x2:17.67
30.01 34.02 37.9235.72

UWF-SE SOHerron, Laci A13 x2:21.20
30.87 34.90 39.4435.99

FSC-FL SOSammons, Emma L--- DQ
32.11 36.45 36.7236.64

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav1 1:52.33
24.67 29.14 28.9629.56

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C2 1:52.43
25.25 28.77 29.0929.32

FSU-FLElaou ir, Medhi3 1:52.97
25.00 28.39 29.8729.71

FSC-FL SOClanton, Tristan S4 1:54.69
25.83 29.22 30.4529.19

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T5 x1:57.77
26.68 30.25 29.7931.05

FSC-FL FRChristman, Walter C6 1:59.72
25.92 29.99 32.6631.15

FSC-FL FRCsicsaky, Peter7 1:59.90
26.30 30.65 30.6532.30

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa1 23.96
FSU-FL SOEvans, Sarah E2 24.00
UWF-SE FRLewis, Sydney C3 24.08
FSU-FLMoulson, Sara4 24.13
UWF-SE SRPatterson, Aimee S5 24.36
UNFL-FL SOTorres, Victoria C6 24.46
FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny7 x24.59
UNFL-FL SRKephart, Ashley E8 24.64
UWF-SE SRDorr, Brooke E9 24.72
FSC-FL SRHoffmann, Jazzy S10 24.93
UNFL-FL FRMcCormick, Riley E11 25.51
UWF-SE SODawson, Sydney A12 x25.55

UNFL-FL JRChang, Ella-Claire G13 x25.86
FSC-FL SRSuarez, Stephanie M14 27.03
FSC-FL FRLeaper, Kelsey J15 27.05

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL SRMicallef, Kyle M1 20.11
FSU-FLSchulrath, Tobias2 20.50
FSU-FL JRKeblys, Jokubas3 20.55
FSU-FL SRLauritzen, Ian O4 21.26
FSC-FL SRLai-Harris, Cameron J5 21.45
FSU-FLKoziol, Matt6 x21.80
FSC-FL FRBlair, Carson J7 22.66
FSC-FL FRMagalhaes, Erick B8 x23.57

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLGregerson, Izzy1 292.80
UWF-SE SOFontenelle, Jade K2 279.20
UWF-SE SOMieses Sanchez, Adriana I3 278.90
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian4 267.00
FSU-FLBuntman, Jess5 255.30
UWF-SE SONelson, Olivia J6 248.10
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy7 x237.90
UWF-SE JRMcDougall, Gabby G8 x232.40

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLMoulson, Sara1 51.69
25.06 26.63

FSU-FL SRBanks, Gabrianna C2 52.61
25.07 27.54

UWF-SE SRDorr, Brooke E3 52.82
25.48 27.34

UNFL-FL SOTorres, Victoria C4 53.11
25.95 27.16

UNFL-FL SRKephart, Ashley E5 53.41
25.99 27.42

UWF-SE SRPatterson, Aimee S6 53.55
25.94 27.61

UWF-SE FRPackard, Sam N7 54.56
26.42 28.14

UNFL-FL SRCozad, Ashley L8 54.69
26.54 28.15

FSC-FL SRHoffmann, Jazzy S9 54.72
26.20 28.52

UNFL-FL JRShaw, Marcia E10 x54.80
26.62 28.18

UWF-SE JRHartis, Sydney A11 x54.96
26.03 28.93

FSC-FL SOReid, Phoebe G12 55.45
26.71 28.74

FSC-FL FRLeaper, Kelsey J13 58.43
27.79 30.64

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa--- NS
FSU-FL SRHalden, Jenny--- NS

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Mason J1 44.43
21.33 23.10

FSC-FL SRMicallef, Kyle M2 46.46
22.33 24.13

FSU-FL SRLauritzen, Ian O3 46.60
22.89 23.71

FSC-FL JRZeiger, John J4 47.03
22.87 24.16

FSU-FLKoziol, Matt5 48.17
23.03 25.14

FSC-FL SRLai-Harris, Cameron J6 48.75
22.94 25.81

FSC-FL JRFrese, Niko J7 x49.55
23.80 25.75

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav--- NS
 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SRCole, Sydney S1 2:03.17
29.72 30.64 31.4631.35

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M2 2:04.63
28.69 32.28 31.3732.29

FSU-FL SOBishop, Mabry T3 2:05.27
29.65 31.59 31.2732.76

UWF-SE SOImboden, Nina S4 2:07.35
29.84 31.74 33.2932.48

UNFL-FL SOHorrigan, Aydan L5 2:10.79
31.19 33.40 32.6433.56

UNFL-FL FRLoomis, Amanda E6 2:10.81
30.61 32.78 34.0833.34

UWF-SE SODillman, Shannah R7 2:11.53
31.25 33.70 32.8733.71

UWF-SE JRStevenson, Keely Q8 2:13.43
31.87 33.66 33.8634.04

UWF-SE SOSerger, Amanda M9 x2:13.65
29.98 33.93 34.9434.80

UNFL-FL SOHill, Kate G10 2:15.01
31.36 34.53 34.4734.65

FSC-FL JRBogdanova, Anya I11 2:16.40
31.25 34.53 35.1835.44

FSC-FL SRMichalek, Teagan M12 2:17.83
30.95 34.83 35.9836.07

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLRich, Andrew1 1:49.61
25.14 27.64 28.4828.35

FSU-FL SOKurtdere, Utku2 1:51.93
26.97 28.02 28.4228.52

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew3 1:53.43
27.08 28.73 28.0929.53

FSC-FL JRWilson, Brandon E4 1:54.80
26.90 29.46 29.3129.13

FSU-FLCecchi, Nico5 x1:56.73
27.37 29.63 29.9229.81
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Back)

FSC-FL SOWooldridge, Thomas J6 1:59.91
28.14 31.37 29.9930.41

FSC-FL SOEriksson, William A7 2:01.79
27.53 30.38 32.2631.62

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRHuggins, Maddy1 2:17.07
31.57 34.62 35.3135.57

UWF-SE FRCopland, Olivia A2 2:23.59
33.10 36.95 36.3137.23

FSU-FL JRMoran, Rachel K3 2:23.71
33.09 36.48 36.7937.35

UNFL-FL FRKirby, Ashley D4 2:26.15
33.61 36.98 37.9237.64

UNFL-FL SOHixenbaugh, Ellie M5 2:28.20
33.88 37.44 38.7238.16

UWF-SE SORothfuss, Ellie M6 2:29.12
34.10 38.17 38.5938.26

FSC-FL JRPelletier, Alizee J7 2:29.47
33.42 37.37 39.8538.83

UWF-SE FRLypko, Sara E8 2:29.70
34.02 38.20 38.8738.61

FSU-FLGoodwin, Gabby9 2:29.84
34.91 38.05 38.7038.18

UWF-SE SOBogdanova, Lutnya U10 x2:30.19
33.15 37.79 39.4139.84

FSC-FL JRVoroshazy, Vanda11 2:31.35
33.98 38.40 39.2739.70

UNFL-FL JRBoreham, Brianna K12 2:31.80
33.50 37.95 40.2140.14

FSU-FLFort, Cadence13 x2:31.81
34.41 38.52 39.3539.53

UNFL-FL JRGiresi, Bella M14 x2:31.85
34.27 38.53 39.3239.73

FSC-FL SRBrennan, Brooke A15 2:33.97
34.87 38.49 40.8039.81

FSC-FL FRMcNulty, Casey A16 x2:37.49
35.56 39.90 41.2940.74

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSC-FL SOPeristeridis, Nickolas E1 2:04.16
28.56 31.81 32.1031.69

FSU-FL JRMartindale, Jason2 2:06.46
28.30 31.97 33.4832.71

FSC-FL SRMueller, Ludwig3 2:06.58
28.52 31.65 33.7632.65

FSU-FL SRGroenewold, Calvin G4 2:08.44
28.87 32.87 32.8633.84

FSU-FL 5YHammond, Brennan C5 2:08.90
29.14 32.80 33.4733.49

FSC-FL FROleson, Travis C6 2:08.99
29.66 32.72 33.9032.71

FSU-FL SRSpeck, Tanker T7 x2:09.14
29.07 33.07 33.9133.09

FSC-FL SRMitev, Boris8 x2:11.37
29.57 33.73 34.4833.59

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL SOFreeman, Sophie A1 4:59.93
26.68 29.27 30.2630.08
30.22 30.56 30.69 31.07
31.39 29.71

FSU-FL JRDyjak, Ella S2 5:05.03
28.40 30.52 31.0230.67
30.99 31.02 31.03 30.54
30.76 30.08

FSU-FL SRGrif iths, Phoebe L3 5:06.65
27.22 30.10 31.3630.87
31.39 31.31 31.36 31.56
31.36 30.12

UWF-SE FRMacVane, Riley C4 5:06.80
27.50 29.60 31.3730.54
31.15 31.49 31.42 31.79
32.11 29.83

UNFL-FL SOMutschler, Faith N5 5:08.09
28.53 30.58 31.5731.17
31.88 31.60 31.56 30.84
30.70 29.66

UWF-SE SOKendzior, So ia6 5:09.23
28.12 30.45 31.2830.78
31.42 31.50 31.67 32.02
31.29 30.70

UWF-SE FRKlausner, Aubrey H7 5:12.46
28.39 30.84 32.1131.36
31.63 31.35 31.86 31.46
32.01 31.45

FSU-FL SRZettle, Ashley E8 x5:14.80
28.64 30.90 31.5631.20
31.65 31.77 31.90 32.70
32.68 31.80

UNFL-FL FRMunna, Paige R9 5:20.42
28.22 30.99 31.9531.60
33.06 32.89 32.67 33.16
33.22 32.66

FSC-FL FRSieber, Ella G10 5:21.84
29.04 31.47 32.5332.09
32.93 32.87 32.85 32.99
33.14 31.93

UWF-SE SOJohnston, Tori R11 x5:24.97
29.97 32.48 33.0632.86
33.10 32.92 33.06 32.77
32.49 32.26

UNFL-FL JRGnatt, Hannah R12 5:25.82
28.59 31.44 33.3032.81
33.32 33.14 33.51 33.52
33.49 32.70

FSC-FL JRFazzino, Angelina M13 5:27.87
30.02 32.53 33.1933.25
33.21 33.47 33.64 33.78
32.95 31.83

UNFL-FL JRReeves, Gabriella J14 x5:28.23
29.73 32.43 33.3332.87
33.68 33.06 33.24 33.68
33.68 32.53

FSC-FL SOSammons, Emma L15 5:33.20
30.46 33.06 34.0533.53
34.03 33.80 33.78 34.01
33.71 32.77

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLPusnik, Jaka1 4:37.20
25.03 26.59 28.2827.58
28.35 28.62 28.67 28.77
28.50 26.81

FSU-FL SOHall, Jack T2 4:38.01
25.31 27.74 27.8827.64
28.28 28.27 28.38 28.69
28.82 27.00

FSU-FL SRSmith, Zachary C3 4:39.35
25.40 28.02 28.6228.39
28.93 28.68 28.44 28.36
27.79 26.72

FSC-FL SOWooldridge, Thomas J4 4:41.96
25.36 27.84 28.5228.40
28.74 29.05 29.08 28.55
28.51 27.91

FSC-FL FRCsicsaky, Peter5 4:49.81
25.32 28.00 29.1928.82
29.77 29.71 29.96 29.93
29.98 29.13

FSC-FL JRCrouse, Quinn A6 4:52.79
26.24 28.73 29.2728.75
29.57 30.12 30.06 30.19
30.35 29.51

FSU-FL SOSampson, Riley P7 x4:57.70
26.38 29.35 30.0329.88
30.30 30.29 30.44 30.63
30.75 29.65

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL JRBird, Jenny M1 55.37
26.12 29.25

UWF-SE FRLewis, Sydney C2 57.11
26.82 30.29

FSU-FL SRHerbet, Jaden H3 57.14
27.19 29.95

FSC-FL SOSikes, Elizabeth G4 57.27
26.70 30.57

FSU-FL JRDicks, Alexandra E5 57.68
26.73 30.95

UWF-SE SRO'Connell, Emily C6 57.88
26.27 31.61

UNFL-FL FRDaley, Kayla A7 58.10
26.96 31.14

FSU-FLRatiu, Maysa8 x58.13
27.36 30.77
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FSC-FL SRBrinton, Allie S9 58.75
27.64 31.11

UNFL-FL FRMcCormick, Riley E10 1:00.19
27.71 32.48

FSC-FL SRMichalek, Teagan M11 1:00.24
28.43 31.81

UNFL-FL SRCozad, Ashley L12 1:00.30
28.08 32.22

FSC-FL JRDavis, Janie E13 x1:00.88
28.34 32.54

UWF-SE SODawson, Sydney A14 1:01.55
28.70 32.85

UNFL-FL JRLarrimore, Allie E15 x1:01.57
28.84 32.73

UWF-SE SOHerron, Laci A16 x1:03.93
28.96 34.97

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FL 5YVarjasi, Peter1 48.93
22.69 26.24

FSC-FL SOViallon, Nino2 50.65
23.67 26.98

FSU-FL JRButters, Eli B3 50.72
23.67 27.05

FSU-FLStokvis, Jack4 51.52
24.21 27.31

FSC-FL SRLai-Harris, Cameron J5 51.63
23.79 27.84

FSU-FLElaou ir, Medhi6 x52.02
24.05 27.97

FSC-FL SOClanton, Tristan S7 53.35
24.31 29.04

FSC-FL FRChristman, Walter C8 x54.32
24.94 29.38

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

FSU-FLGregerson, Izzy1 327.80
FSU-FLBuntman, Jess2 292.20
UWF-SE SOFontenelle, Jade K3 278.70
FSU-FLCarder, Cassidy4 255.70
UWF-SE FRCopland, Olivia A5 254.50
FSU-FLJohnson, Vivian6 x234.10
UWF-SE SOMieses Sanchez, Adriana I7 231.90
UWF-SE JRMcDougall, Gabby G8 x201.10

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLHinnerichs, Reese1 2:07.18
26.85 31.64 30.3038.39

FSU-FL SRCole, Sydney S2 2:07.37
27.97 31.92 29.8437.64

FSU-FL JRBoals, Sydney E3 2:09.36
28.18 33.66 30.4537.07

UWF-SE SODillman, Shannah R4 2:10.96
28.74 34.22 30.4337.57

FSU-FL JROttavianelli, Arianna N5 x2:11.04
27.44 33.26 32.0238.32

UWF-SE SORothfuss, Ellie M6 2:11.43
28.88 34.35 30.4737.73

UWF-SE FRCopland, Olivia A7 2:11.98
28.56 35.24 30.3937.79

UNFL-FL FRDaley, Kayla A8 2:12.22
28.17 34.55 31.0638.44

UNFL-FL SOHorrigan, Aydan L9 2:14.17
29.58 33.55 32.0638.98

FSC-FL JRBogdanova, Anya I10 2:14.37
28.34 34.23 32.0139.79

FSC-FL JRVoroshazy, Vanda11 2:17.65
29.36 36.41 31.7240.16

UNFL-FL JRGiresi, Bella M12 2:18.56
29.64 36.95 32.8339.14

FSC-FL SRBrennan, Brooke A13 2:20.30
29.56 38.49 33.1139.14

UWF-SE SOBogdanova, Lutnya U14 x2:21.60
28.41 35.90 35.7541.54

UNFL-FL JRReeves, Gabriella J15 x2:22.52
30.00 37.04 31.8043.68

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

FSU-FLIverson, Mathew1 1:54.40
25.39 28.59 26.5633.86

FSU-FLOlsson, Gustav2 1:54.47
24.71 30.67 25.8933.20

FSU-FLElaou ir, Medhi3 1:55.26
24.77 30.67 26.6333.19

FSC-FL SOPeristeridis, Nickolas E4 1:56.61
25.53 30.74 28.0532.29

FSC-FL SRMitev, Boris5 1:59.56
25.96 30.22 29.1634.22

FSC-FL FRChristman, Walter C6 2:00.30
25.26 31.13 29.0934.82

FSU-FL JRMartindale, Jason7 x2:00.97
25.51 31.31 29.0935.06

FSC-FL FROleson, Travis C8 x2:02.37
25.94 32.21 29.6234.60

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFSU-FL1 1:34.34
Dicks, Alexandra E JR Ratiu, Maysa
Muzito, Gloria A JR Jernstedt, Edith M JR

23.73 24.03 23.5223.06
BFSU-FL2 1:35.81

Bishop, Mabry T SO Banks, Gabrianna C SR
Moulson, Sara Halden, Jenny SR

25.07 23.23 23.6623.85
AUWF-SE3 1:37.47

Kendzior, So ia SO Dorr, Brooke E SR
Lewis, Sydney C FR Patterson, Aimee S SR

25.15 24.00 24.0024.32

CFSU-FL4 x1:38.64
Ottavianelli, Arianna N JRIwaniec Dewhurst, Elena E JR
Evans, Sarah E SO Herbet, Jaden H SR

25.64 24.82 24.6523.53
DFSU-FL5 x1:38.72

Freeman, Sophie A SO Dyjak, Ella S JR
Arnold, Brooke E JR Brzozowski, Julia A SO

24.36 24.71 25.1024.55
BUWF-SE6 1:39.00

Packard, Sam N FR O'Connell, Emily C SR
Hartis, Sydney A JR MacVane, Riley C FR

25.13 24.63 24.1225.12
AUNFL-FL7 1:39.37

Torres, Victoria C SO Kephart, Ashley E SR
Shaw, Marcia E JR Cozad, Ashley L SR

24.93 24.42 25.0524.97
AFSC-FL8 1:41.03

Hoffmann, Jazzy S SR Reid, Phoebe G SO
Sikes, Elizabeth G SO Leaper, Kelsey J FR

25.21 25.41 25.8624.55
BUNFL-FL9 1:41.71

Jensen, Allea G SO Gnatt, Hannah R JR
Kirby, Ashley D FR McCormick, Riley E FR

25.79 25.55 25.3125.06
CUWF-SE10 x1:43.09

Klausner, Aubrey H FR Herron, Laci A SO
Serger, Amanda M SO Dawson, Sydney A SO

26.27 25.71 25.5325.58
CFSC-FL11 1:46.03

Davis, Janie E JR Fazzino, Angelina M JR
Suarez, Stephanie M SR Sieber, Ella G FR

26.56 26.61 25.9926.87
DUWF-SE12 x1:46.12

Gotaas, Gigi G SO Ewald, Amber L SO
Lypko, Sara E FR Johnston, Tori R SO

26.17 26.70 26.6626.59
BFSC-FL13 x1:46.20

Brinton, Allie S SR Sammons, Emma L SO
Pelletier, Alizee J JR McNulty, Casey A FR

26.23 26.42 26.9826.57
CUNFL-FL14 x1:50.42

Reynolds, Madison J JR York, Madelyn R SR
Fiore, McKenna L JR Swartout, Kelsey E SO

27.37 27.87 26.8228.36
 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BFSU-FL1 1:21.90
Covington, Rian J SO Butters, Eli B JR
Bork, Sam R SO Pavlidi, Arijus JR

21.17 20.21 20.1420.38
AFSC-FL2 1:22.16

Micallef, Kyle M SR Viallon, Nino SO
Wilson, Brandon E JR Zeiger, John J JR

20.33 20.75 20.8120.27
AFSU-FL3 1:22.48

Herbet, Mason J SR Keblys, Jokubas JR
Miller, Dominic G JR Koziol, Matt

19.90 20.45 20.9621.17
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CFSU-FL4 x1:24.47
Lauritzen, Ian O SR Schulrath, Tobias
Yanchev, Yordan M SR Stokvis, Jack

21.42 20.33 21.8020.92
BFSC-FL5 1:30.03

Blair, Carson J FR Clanton, Tristan S SO
Eriksson, William A SO Mueller, Ludwig SR

22.67 22.44 22.2422.68
CFSC-FL6 x1:30.30

Crouse, Quinn A JR Frese, Niko J JR
Magalhaes, Erick B FR Whelan, Reese R SO

22.99 22.12 22.2822.91
DFSC-FL--- NS


